
Pos 

C1  
1 
2 
3 

C2  
1 

C3  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

C4  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

C5  
1 

No. 

3  
905  
204  

801  

848  
876  
808  
800  
880  
811  

817  
809  

899   
888  
803  

898   
804  
966  
900  
971  
855  
999  

950  

Name 

Gottfried Hatz  
Michal Bláha  
Wolfgang Maurer  

Andreas Krammer  

Michal Belada  
Jakub Kirchner     
Michal Rejman  
Marek Bláha  
Bronislav Smatana  
Milan Kořínek  

Bernhard Kranzmüller  
Günter Reisenbauer   
Jakub Křeček     
MiVi  
Friedrich Franz   
Martin Křeček   
Karl Aschauer  
Ondřej Kočka  
Michal Axman  
Tomáš Frank  
Jaroslav Varga  
Angel Bratovanov  

Radim Havlík  

Nat 

AUT 
CZE 
AUT 

AUT 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Competitor 

Pacemaker Performance    
Radical team  
Zundflamme.at  

XCAR-TIBS Racing  

BR team  
IVT  
Titan Team  
IVT  
BP Autosport - HTRT  
Titan team  

CRT Yellow  
R3-Batterien  
Cutlass  
HTRT  
FF  
Cutlass        
F1 Karlli  
Azrael Racing     
Caterham PB Racing  
RECOSA Racing    
JRP Kaipan Team  
Race Control  

MR Racing      

Car 

Pacemaker PMP1    
Radical SR4 
Caterham  

Caterham Megabusa  

Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  

Caterham  
Caterham   
Caterham     
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham 
Kaipan  
Caterham  

KTM X-BOW     

Class 

C1  
C1  
C1  

C2  

C3  
C3  
C3  
C3  
C3  
C3  

C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  

C5  

Best Tm 

1:48.391 
2:00.581 
2:05.583 

1:53.417 

2:09.155 
2:09.365 
2:09.526 
2:13.868 
2:14.425 
2:15.798 

1:56.731 
1:57.449 
1:59.332 
1:59.422 
2:00.703 
2:05.310 
2:05.809 
2:06.185 
2:07.091 
2:07.943 
2:13.877 

2:01.818 

Diff 

12.190 
17.192 

0.210 
0.371 
4.713 
5.270 
6.643 

0.718 
2.601 
2.691 
3.972 
8.579 
9.078 
9.454 

10.360 
11.212 
17.146 

Gap 

12.190 
5.002 

0.210 
0.161 
4.342 
0.557 
1.373 

0.718 
1.883 
0.090 
1.281 
4.607 
0.499 
0.376 
0.906 
0.852 
5.934 

Laps

7 
7 
7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
8 
6 
7 
2 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
1 

7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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